Number

030.001.000

030.002.000

030.002.001

030.003.000

030.004.000

030.005.000

030.007.000

030.007.001

030.006.000

030.006.001

030.006.002

030.008.000

030.009.000

030.010.000

030.011.000

030.011.001

030.012.000

030.013.000

Main
Department

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Department
Responsible for
Draft

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services
Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
AS&PC
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services

Student Services

Administrative
Rule
Foundation
Scholarships

Campus Clubs

Student
Leadership
Organizations
Educational
Records

Disclosure of
Student Records
Hearing Rights of

Students

Right of
Inspection,
Review, and
Amendment

Use of SSN
Course Load and
FT Status
Enrollment
Standards
Withdrawal from
a Class

Residency

Registration

Operating
Procedure

Organizing
Student Groups

Hearing
Requirements

Education
Records
Inspection
Request
Request to
Amend
Educational
Records

No Shows

Draft Received
from Dept

10/2/2012

10/2/12

Draft Returned Final Draft to Final Draft to Final Draft to
to Dept Chief Robb Tria Draft to Dr. Toda Draft Approved
6/8/12 (Kella)
X
8/23/12
X
X
X
07/11/2012
7/30/12
07/11/2012
07/11/2012
7/30/12
07/11/2012
X
need to resolve
ASC/SS
X
8/6/12



030.014.000

030.015.000

030.016.000

030.016.001

030.017.000

030.018.000

030.018.001

030.019.000

030.019.001

030.020.000

030.021.000

030.022.000

030.023.000

030.024.000

030.024.001

030.024.002

030.024.003

030.025.000

030.026.000

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

AS&PC

Student Services

Student Services

AS&PC

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Degree and
Certificate
Substitution
Standards

Transfer of Credit

Graduation

Honor Roll
Standards for
Acceptance of

Credit

Disability Support
Services

Student Advising
Catalog

High School Dual
Credit Programs

Waitlists

Transcripts

Institutional
Awarding
Evaluation of
Credits

Graduation
Petition

Acceptance of
Non-traditional
Credit

Disability
Resources
Accomodations

Requesting
Official
Transcripts
Requesting
Unofficial
Transcripts

Grade Changes

7-30-12 (RP) -
accred version

ready - on hold
per RP

7/30/12

8/6/12

8/6/12

8/23/12

X - pre accred
version



Awarding
Degrees
030.027.000  Student Services Student Services Posthumously

030.028.000 Student Services Student Services  ASG Elections 9/24/2012
Academic
030.029.000 Student Services ASPC Integrity 9/4/12 - ASPC
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