	1 4 - 1 -	Department	•	Quanting	Dueft Descrived	Duraft Datamand	Final Durft to	Fired Deeft to	Fig. Dought to		
Number	Main Department	Responsible for Draft	Administrative Rule	Operating Procedure	Draft Received from Dept	Draft Returned to Dept	Final Draft to Chief	Final Draft to Robb	Final Draft to Tria	Draft to Dr. Toda	Draft Approved
			Foundation								
030.001.000	Student Services	Student Services	Scholarships			6/8/12 (Kella)					
030.002.000	Student Services	Student Services	Campus Clubs								x
				Organizing							
030.002.001	Student Services	Student Services		Student Groups					8/23/12		
			Student								
030.003.000	Student Services	Student Services	Leadership Organizations								x
			Educational								
030.004.000	Student Services	Student Services	Records								x
			Disclosure of								
030.005.000	Student Services	Student Services	Student Records Hearing Rights of								х
030.007.000	Student Services	Student Services	Students						07/11/2012		
030.007.001	Student Convices	Student Services		Hearing			7/30/12				
050.007.001	Student Services	Student Services	Right of	Requirements			7/30/12				
			Inspection,								
030.006.000	Student Services	Student Services	Review, and Amendment						07/11/2012		
				Education					- , , -		
				Records Inspection							
030.006.001	Student Services	Student Services		Request					07/11/2012		
				Request to							
				Amend Educational							
030.006.002	Student Services	Student Services		Records			7/30/12				
030.008.000	Student Services	Student Services	Use of SSN						07/11/2012		
000 000 005		C , 1 , 1 , 2 , 1	Course Load and								
030.009.000	Student Services	Student Services	FT Status Enrollment						need to resolve		х
030.010.000	Student Services	AS&PC	Standards						ASC/SS		
030.011.000	Student Services	Student Services	Withdrawal from a Class								x
000011.000											~
030.011.001	Student Services	Student Services		No Shows	10/2/2012						
030.012.000	Student Services	Student Services	Residency						8/6/12		
020 012 000	Chudout Comis	Chudont Comis	Desistantina		10/2/42						
030.013.000	Student Services	Student Services	Registration		10/2/12						

030.014.000	Student Services	Student Services	Degree and Certificate Substitution Standards				8/6/12	
030.015.000	Student Services	AS&PC	Transfer of Credit			ready - on hold per RP		
030.016.000	Student Services	Student Services	Graduation	Graduation			8/6/12	
030.016.001	Student Services	Student Services		Petition	7-30-12 (RP) -			x - pre accred
030.017.000	Student Services	AS&PC	Honor Roll Standards for		accred version			version
030.018.000	Student Services	Student Services	Acceptance of Credit					х
030.018.001	Student Services	Student Services		Acceptance of Non-traditional Credit				
030.019.000	Student Services	Student Services	Disability Support Services	Disability Resources				x
030.019.001	Student Services	Student Services		Accomodations			8/23/12	
030.020.000	Student Services	Student Services	Student Advising					х
030.021.000	Student Services	Student Services	Catalog					х
030.022.000	Student Services	Student Services	High School Dual Credit Programs					x
030.023.000	Student Services	Student Services	Waitlists					x
030.024.000	Student Services	Student Services	Transcripts	Requesting				x
030.024.001	Student Services	Student Services		Official Transcripts Requesting				
030.024.002	Student Services	Student Services		Unofficial Transcripts				
030.024.003	Student Services	Student Services	Institutional	Grade Changes				
030.025.000	Student Services	Student Services	Awarding Evaluation of			7/30/12		
030.026.000	Student Services	Student Services	Credits					

030.027.000	Student Services	Student Services	Awarding Degrees Posthumously	
030.028.000	Student Services	Student Services	ASG Elections Academic	
030.029.000	Student Services	ASPC	Integrity	9/4/12 - ASPC

9/24/2012